Basic Facts
Challenge

Have you got your:
Whiteboard?

Pen?

Thinking cap on?

Board numbered to 207?
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Does your board look like this?

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.



Learning Intention.

| can count up in 1’s.



2000, 2001,




227, 228,




39,40



131, 132,




o4, 65,




9386, 987/,




21, 22,




9, 10,




51, 52,




4008, 4009,




98, 99,




26, 27,




/9, 80,




18, 19,




157, 1538,




31, 82,




33, 34,




45, 46,




998, 999,




960, 961,




ANSWERS




